
 

Term 2 Sport Calendar  

Week 1 Mon 19 April Tue 20 April Wed 21 April Thur 22 April Fri 23 April 
  

Cross Country 
Training               

3.15 – 4.00pm 

 Cross Country 
Timed Run – Team 

Selection             
3.15 – 4.00pm 

 
Gala Day  
Year 4-6 

Week 2 Mon 26 April Tue 27 April Wed 28 April Thur 29 April Fri 30 April 
  

Met North Netball 
Trials 

Met North Rugby 
League Trials 

Met North Rugby 
League Trials 

 

Week 3 Mon 3 May Tue 4 May Wed 5 May Thur 6 May Fri 7 May 
 

Junior Athletics 
Practice -2nd Break 

Pine Rivers Cross 
Country Trials 

(Mr. Wood) 

Met North 
Football Trials 

Met North 
Football Trials 

Athletics Training 
High Jump & Throws 

3.15 – 4.00pm 
(9-12 Years) 

Met North Hockey 
Trials 

Athletics Training 
Sprints & Long Jump 

3.15 – 4.00pm  
(9-12 Years) 

Week 4 Mon 10 May Tue 11 May Wed 12 May Thur 13 May Fri 14 May 
 Pine Rivers Touch 

Football Trials 
(Mr. Fowler) 

Athletics Training 
Sprints & Long Jump 

3.15 – 4.00pm  
(9-12 Years) 

  
Athletics Training 

High Jump & Throws 
3.15 – 4.00pm 
(9-12 Years) 

Junior Athletics 
Practice -2nd Break 

Week 5 Mon 17 May Tue 18 May Wed 19 May Thur 20 May Fri 21 May 
  

Junior Athletics 
Practice -2nd Break 

Athletics Training 
Sprints & Long Jump 

3.15 – 4.00pm  
(9-12 Years) 

  Athletics Training 
High Jump & Throws 

3.15 – 4.00pm 
(9-12 Years) 

Week 6 Mon 24 May Tue 25 May Wed 26 May Thur 27 May Fri 28 May 
 

Junior Athletics 
Practice -2nd Break 

Met North Cross 
Country Trials 

800m Training  
8.00 – 8.30am 

 

Athletics Training 
High Jump & Throws 

3.15 – 4.00pm 
(9-12 Years) 

Athletics Training 
Sprints & Long Jump 

3.15 – 4.00pm  
(9-12 Years) 

Pine Rivers 
Tennis Trials 
(Mr. Wood) 

Week 7 Mon 31 May Tue 1 June Wed 2 June Thur 3 June Fri 4 June 
  

Junior Athletics 
Practice -2nd Break 

Athletics Training 
Sprints & Long Jump 

3.15 – 4.00pm  
(9-12 Years) 

800m Training 
8.00 – 8.30am 

 Athletics Training 
High Jump & Throws 

3.15 – 4.00pm 
(9-12 Years) 

Week 8 Mon 7 June Tue 8 June Wed 9 June Thur 10 June Fri 11 June 
 

Junior Athletics 
Practice -2nd Break 

Pine Rivers Girls 
Rugby League Trials 
(Mr. Wood/ Mr. Fowler) 

800m Training 
8.00 – 8.30am 

 10-12 Years 
800m Race 
3rd Session 

Athletics Training 
Sprints & Long Jump 

3.15 – 4.00pm  
(9-12 Years) 

Athletics Training 
High Jump & Throws 

3.15 – 4.00pm 
(9-12 Years) 

Week 9 Mon 14 June Tue 15 June Wed 16 June Thur 17 June Fri 18 June 
 Year 5-6  

Pentathlon 
 Year 3-4  

Pentathlon 
  

Week 10 Mon 21 June Tue 22 June Wed 23 June Thur 24 June Fri 25 June 
   Colour Run 

Year 1-2 
Colour Run 

Year 3-4 
Colour Run 

Year 5-6 

NB : Prep/ Year 1/ Year 2 Athletics scheduled for early Term 3 


